Int Ski-O Meeting 2017 Long
Klingenthal (Muhlleithen) / Sachsen / 22.01.2017

0000
Schwarzkopf, Irma 000: 2:01:54
00: TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 0000z 16:39 min/km

00: 7.32 km / 10 []

E)DSDSD 00000: 11(of 12)

O000000: 1:06:30

00: 55:24
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1(39) 11:43 10 6:18 116.3 11:43 10 6:18 116.3
2 (40) 9:25 11 4:16 82.9 21:08 10 10:34 100.0
3 (42) 19:02 10 9:05 91.3 40:10 10 19:27 93.9
4 (33) 15:15 9 6:37 76.6 55:25 10 26:04 88.8
5 (34) 14:18 11 8:20 139.7 1:09:43 10 33:44 93.8
6 (43) 20:55 10 8:54 74.1 1:30:38 10 41:39 85.0
7 (31) 8:00 11 2:51 55.3 1:38:38 11 43:25 78.6
8 (36) 13:51 10 7:34 120.4 1:52:29 11 50:36 81.8
9 (48) 6:41 11 3:26 105.6 1:59:10 11 54:02 83.0
10 (49) 1:50 11 1:08 161.9 2:01:00 11 55:02 83.4
oo 0:54 9 0:23 74.2 2:01:54 11 55:24 83.3
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